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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1466

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Módulo de transferencia

Descripción : Usado para la transferencia de proteínas desde geles de poliacrilamida. Código de color para
asegurar la orientación correcta del gel durante la transferencia. Incluye 2 casetes de policarbonato con placas
perforadas y 4 almohadillas. Compatible con ELFV-750-001

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones (largo x ancho x

alto)
descripción unidades por ref.

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 área de transferencia 100 x
100 mm

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1466

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Transfer tank

Description : Used for the transfer of proteins from polyacrylamide gels. Colour code to ensure correct orientation of
the gel during transfer. Includes 2 polycarbonate cassettes with perforated plates and 4 pads. Compatible with
ELFV-750-001

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference dimensions (length x width x

height)
description pcs/pack

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 transference area 100 x 100
mm

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1466

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Dispositif de transfert

Description : Utilisé pour le transfert des protéines de gels de polyacrylamide. Code couleur pour s’assurer de
l’orientation correcte du gel durant le transfert. Inclut 2 cassettes en polycarbonate avec plaques perforées et 4
membranes de microfibre. Compatible avec ELFV-750-001

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions (longeur x largeur

x hauteur)
description unités par ref.

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 surface de transfert 100 x 100
mm

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1466

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Modulo di trasferimento

Descrizione : Usato per il trasferimento di proteine da gel di poliacrilammide. Codice colore per assicurare la corretta
orientazione del gel durante il trasferimento. Include 2 cassette in policarbonato con piastre forate e 4 tamponi in fibra.
Compatibile con ELFV-750-001

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni (lunghezza x

larghezza x altezza)
descrizione unità per ref.

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 area di transferenza 100 x
100 mm

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1466

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Transfermodule

Beschrijving : Gebruikt voor eiwitoverdracht vanuit polyacrylamidegels. Kleurgecodeerd om de juiste oriëntatie van
de gel tijdens de overdracht te garanderen. Bevat 2 polycarbonaat cassettes met geperforeerde platen en 4 pads.
Compatibel met ELVV-750-001

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie afmetingen (lengte x breedte x

hoogte)
beschrijving stuks per ref.

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 transfergebied 100 x 100 mm 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1466

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Tank-Blotting-Modul

Beschreibung : Verwendet zur Proteinübertragung aus Polyacrylamidgelen. Farbcode, der die korrekte Ausrichtung
des Gels während der Übertragung gewährleistet. Beinhaltet zwei Polycarbonat-Kassetten mit perforierten Platten
und vier Matten. Kompatibel mit dem Artikel ELFV-750-001.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Maße (Länge x Breite x Höhe) Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

ELFT-001-001 139 x 55 x 105 Transferfläche 100 x 100 mm 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ELFT-001-001 0,809 0,7   90272000 08434868081918

 PRODUKTFOTO
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